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Schneeflöckerl

Pritzhütte

Gasthof Bacher

Asenbauer

Gamskogelhütte

Fotopoint

Tschaneck 2.030 m

4

5

3
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Katschbergtunnel

Tauernautobahn A10

Oberweißburg

Salzburg
München

A10

Zederhaus/Muhr

St. Michael im Lungau
1.075 m

Stranach

Golfplatz Lungau

Katschberg Bundesstraße B99

2

10

Alpenhaus – Alp.Inn

Wildereralm

Lärchenstadl

Stamperl

Kärntner Ainkehr

7

8

9

1.641 m
Katschberghöhe

St. Peter
St. Georgen

Aineck 2.220 m

Rennweg 1.143 m

Spittal a. d. Drau
Villach – Italien

1

Adlerhorst

MauterndorfTamsweg, Unternberg

Grizzly Resort

14

15
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12

Schlögelberger

Grizzly Alm

BranntweineralmKößlbacheralm

11

St. Margarethen
im Lungau
1.066 m

Judenburg
Thomatal

Kareck 2.470 m

Büro Bergbahnen

A10

3 km

13

17

Almkessel
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